KGT Series
KORLOY Grooving Tool
Multi-functional Machining with
Strong Clamping System
▣   Strong Clamping System
  Strong clamping system ensures stable and
  accurate machining
▣    Wide Selection of Chip Breakers

600-04-A 6.0 0.4 25 5.1 -
A
lu
m
in
um
 KRGN 300-A 3.0 1.5 20 2.3 -
400-A 4.0 2.0 20 3.3 -
500-A 5.0 2.5 25 4.1 -
600-A 6.0 3.0 25 5.1 -
800-A 8.0 4.0 30 6.1 -
09KGT Series
50th Anniversary
Designation H=(h) W L S h1 T-MAX Insert
Screw Wrench
KGEHR/L 1616-1.5-T14 16 16 100 16.2 - 14
KGMN150-□-□ MHA0512 HW40L2020-1.5-T14 20 20 125 20.2 - 14
2525-1.5-T14 25 25 150 25.2 - 14
1212-2-T08 12 12 100 12.2 - 8
KGMN200-□-□
KGMR/L200-□-□
KRMN200-C
KGGN200-□-□
MHA0512 HW40L
1616-2-T08 16 16 100 16.2 - 8
2020-2-T08 20 20 125 20.2 - 8
2525-2-T08 25 25 150 25.2 - 8
1616-2-T12 16 16 100 16.2 - 12
2020-2-T12 20 20 125 20.2 - 12
2525-2-T12 25 25 150 25.2 - 12
1616-2-T17 16 16 100 16.2 - 17
2020-2-T17 20 20 125 20.2 - 17
2525-2-T17 25 25 150 25.2 - 17
1616-2.5-T17 16 16 100 16.3 - 17
KGMN250-□-□ MHA0512 HW40L2020-2.5-T17 20 20 125 20.3 - 17
2525-2.5-T17 25 25 150 25.3 - 17
1616-3-T10 16 16 100 16.4 - 10
KGMN300-□-□
KGMR/L300-□-□
KRMN300-C
KGGN300-□-□
KRGN300-□-□
MHA0512 HW40L
2020-3-T10 20 20 125 20.4 - 10
2525-3-T10 25 25 150 25.4 - 10
3232-3-T10 32 32 170 32.4 - 10
1616-3-T13 16 16 100 16.4 - 13
2020-3-T13 20 20 125 20.4 - 13
2525-3-T13 25 25 150 25.4 - 13
1616-3-T20 16 16 100 16.4 - 20
2020-3-T20 20 20 125 20.4 - 20
2525-3-T20 25 25 150 25.4 - 20
3232-3-T20 32 32 170 32.4 - 20
2525-3-T25 25 25 150 25.4 - 25
1616-4-T10 16 16 100 16.4 - 10
KGMN400-□-□
KGMR/L400-□-□
KRMN400-C
KGGN400-□-□
KRGN400-□
BHA0616 HW50L
2020-4-T10 20 20 125 20.4 - 10
2525-4-T10 25 25 150 25.4 - 10
3232-4-T10 32 32 150 32.4 - 10
1616-4-T15 16 16 100 16.4 - 15
2020-4-T15 20 20 125 20.4 - 15
2525-4-T15 25 25 150 25.4 - 15
1616-4-T20 16 16 100 16.4 - 20
2020-4-T20 20 20 125 20.4 - 20
2525-4-T20 25 25 150 25.4 - 20
3232-4-T20 32 32 170 32.4 - 20
1616-4-T25 16 16 100 16.4 - 25
2020-4-T25 20 20 125 20.4 - 25
2525-4-T25 25 25 150 25.4 - 25
R type insert
(mm)
KGGN KGMN
KGMR/L KRMN       KRGN
• For grooving, turning, parting off, reliefing machining
h1
KGEHR/L
10 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
KGT Series
Designation H=(h) W L S h1 T-MAX Insert
Screw Wrench
KGEHR/L 2020-5-T12 20 20 125 20.5 - 12
KGMN500-□-□
KRMN500-C
KGGN500-□-□
KRGN500-□-□
BHA0616 HW50L
2525-5-T12 25 25 150 25.5 - 12
2020-5-T15 20 20 125 20.55 - 15
2525-5-T15 25 25 150 25.55 - 15
3232-5-T15 32 32 170 32.55 - 15
2020-5-T20 20 20 125 20.5 - 20
2525-5-T20 25 25 150 25.5 - 20
3232-5-T20 32 32 170 32.5 - 20
BHA0620 HW50L
2525-5-T32 25 25 150 25.5 7 32
2020-6-T12 20 20 125 20.5 - 12
KGMN600-□-□
KRMN600-C
KGGN600-□-□
KRGN600-□
BHA0616 HW50L
2525-6-T12 25 25 150 25.5 - 12
2525-6-T15 25 25 150 25.55 - 15
3232-6-T15 32 32 170 32.55 - 15
2020-6-T20 20 20 125 20.5 - 20
2525-6-T20 25 25 150 25.5 - 20
3232-6-T20 32 32 170 32.5 - 20
BHA0620 HW50L
2525-6-T32 25 25 150 25.5 7 32
2525-8-T16 25 25 150 26 - 16
KGMN800-□-□
KRMN800-C
KGGN800-□-□
KRGN800-□
BHA0616 HW50L3232-8-T16 32 32 170 33.05 - 16
2525-8-T25 25 25 150 26 - 25
3232-8-T25 32 32 170 33 - 25
BHA0620 HW50L2525-8-T36 25 25 150 26 7 36
3232-8-T36 32 32 170 33 - 36
Designation H=(h) W L S h1 ØD Max Insert
Screw Wrench
KGEHR/L 1010-2-D20A 10 10 125 10.2 2 20
KGMN200-□-□
KGMR/L200-□-□
KRMN200-C
KGGN200-□-□
ETNA0412 TW15L
1212-2-D25A 12 12 125 12.2 2 25
1414-2-D25A 14 14 125 14.2 - 25
1616-2-D32A 16 16 125 16.2 - 32
1212-3-D25A 12 12 125 12.4 2 25
KGMN300-□-□
KGMR/L300-□-□
KRMN300-C
KGGN300-□-□
KRGN300-□
1616-3-D32A 16 16 125 16.4 - 32
R type insert
(mm)
KGGN KGMN
KGMR/L KRMN       KRGN

(mm)
KGMN KRMN
KGGN KRGN
• For face grooving machining
Designation H=(h) W L S T-MAX
ØD
Insert
Screw Wrench
Min Max
KGFHR/L 325-34/50-T10 25 25 150 25.5 10 34 50 KGMN300-□-□
KRMN300-C
KGGN300-□-□
KRGN300-□
MHA0512 HW40L325-44/70-T15 25 25 150 25.5 15 44 70
325-64/100-T15 25 25 150 25.5 15 64 100
425-40/60-T10 25 25 150 25.6 10 40 60
KGMN400-□-□
KRMN400-C
KGGN400-□-□
KRGN400-□
BHA0616 HW50L
425-44/70-T20 25 25 150 25.6 20 44 70
425-84/92-T20 25 25 150 25.6 20 84 92
425-60/120-T20 25 25 150 25.6 20 60 120
425-112/200-T20 25 25 150 25.6 20 112 200
525-190/220-T10 25 25 150 25.6 10 190 200
KGMN500-□-□
KRMN500-C
KGGN500-□